
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

PROJECT NAME: Lake Street CTA Column Relocation at Ogden Avenue

SPECIFICATION NO.: 32824B RFQ NO.: 3187

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Wednesday, May 20, 2009 @ 1:00 p.m CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, Room 301

LEAD DEPARTMENT: Transportation DPS CONTACT PERSON/FAX: Lynnette Terrell 312/744-9687

Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Lynnette Terrell Procurement Services 312/744-9769 lterrell@cityofchicago.org

Joe Voldrich CDOT 312/744-3830

Aaron Smith Poulos Construction
Company 773/626-8600 773/626-8646

admin@poulosconstruction.com

Rick Jeschke W. E. O’Neil 773/755-1611 773/244-6096
rjeschke@weoneil.com

Charles Netzel H O H 312/346-8131 312/424-3699
cenetzel@hohgroup.com

Brian Buttron Aquamist 708/895-1340 708/201-0160
brian@aquamist.net

Michael Prior Illinois Constructors Corp. 630/232-7280 630/232-7281
mprior@icceo.com



Name Company Contact Phone No. Fax/ E-Mail Address

Ken Johnston Walsh Construction 312/563-5400 312/563-5958
kjohnston@walshgroup.com

Pete Jiminez Faster Messenger Service 312/829-9700 312/829-6340
pete@fastermessenger.com

Michael Lev Tran Systems 312/669-5872 312/669-9606
mjlev@transystems.com

Naomi Heler F H Paschen,S N Nielsen 773/444-3474


